1800, 2700

INSTRUCTION MANUAL

1360,

DRAGMATS

. 5
OB on
“:“ . ﬁ. .“ 2... XXR
A,
ARIRHAIHEXIKHXHKNS
AR AARARKRICRAANI
AR ARARARIA
NN ARAAAA AN
ATV AV SN NNV Vo Sa oV TS
AN AAARANANIARARAAAN,
Povs t_::::‘%.:e.% Stt:f:t-.t.aq /
“.m4na.4«4.‘“4.’.4»a..a%u.ddo#ds.aﬁ.d&df Ny
:ﬁ 04 .Z. .3 CEOOOOBOOO0N
AN WAV, AR ALIR
XXX 2. .3
...:c{-.»..e:t:c{:t:tf:{:{.\E:‘. LR
oo S e n oS :.-.:::‘».....::::x...:
QOO0 ..ﬁ (OOBOROO0A
AR N A I AN I
G A A
SIS 4..::4;:4..4?_-.:.{:E::::f:i:t::
AR KRE00
GOSN e
AN .4.4.»{...4
e A e 45?:.#.:.-.4
ABIBRASAANA 4.::..4

o ..fé RCORRODOLEO000IR,
O S T XA
z.{..:cc::{«.:c-.;.‘.?.ta..&a.}....ta.c...4.‘..-..:4.._“_:4.‘..-.E.‘..c.{.:.:a..:‘...

;{{. ».{4.:. -{.. AN A A AR
AR :c{{.sta :c{.d.:‘ (NaVAVaVy N, u.ttc..;.t AT

Ay INAANARARA {:{!

R, ...‘.‘a4......4.:.:5..:.5..:.:?.......«.:.:

E{.:..:5....::..:: A AN AKX ANAIAKIIRA

(XK :;.E:S. :.).:.:é.:::::..:::. s sA

-545»4;—.45#;4545‘ 4;4udh#n4b45a\d\dh(hfdbd)l}bd\dtau‘ 4»:454;4555‘ »:454;45‘5‘-4\’;:‘-;45. ‘1 :45

RS ‘...‘«.A.. s Aé: S ::AAA. S a.ﬁ».d. e “t.ﬁ.... 2

LD AR s PAINNAPNATSAAIAATA .?. .:«.Ee AN

.E:..‘.u.:u..?...‘...EE.... :::t...:.. XXX XN XA NN
.‘,.“.ﬂ/‘.adxd,.“:: s...“d..‘u::..‘“4“.“4%.:.a‘“4.,«d-..«dz.d?eéddz. “x::. x.n:,u:::

e T el S

£ v 4 4
.2.?“.0..* AXAACR
(0

AN \VaY. () ¥ 4 .,
NN eflettefele el et
4.;-..4 (:{:{f{{:« ffd;{:as!:c

/

}'.'
4
e

L S
X Y
5...::..::5..:3!:::.t:t.».?.:t:‘i:-:
A AR AT HAANR .:3.:.. SARASAANRL
S b R b ;4;...::..4.:4::45.::4: e
O e G C R R O N R R e
NI AANAN s:...{:{. {..F{:-:::.;4-..‘-4!;4.64%.4»..;:{_.!-:6.....4... N
BRI AN R R A AR A I KA,
R D G e DO NGO B,
R KRN
TSNSt SRS Te RIS ‘.4..5.:4%“‘“:{4-:4}:

NN / ...:.”.._mz.,_.. S S (RRRDBIOO00XRR

a SO0 v f..t,. Y A. AN u OIS AISAARARA .a. ARK 2
.:. A A A AN ?:e::
cx.“. SRR, 2_.5 SO Ac.u.c,.

AN a .:.A ﬂ..a...:: VAVAVaNANANANY A -4“ a ‘.:“ ..“4»—.- ey “.»: A «
XN a;.i RN,
...a..:;:z.-..m......:.c.:?....t:..s.: KA AN

A

ARSI O ...:::5:5.:...

OO OO0

LN

AN NN

A AAAAAN

AN

N A A AN

B A AN
R KRR
.:::( A A AR AR K AR KA -.4.:.;-::4.::—3:‘

.#:-.?4._... #..Ea»e‘.5....{::4 AAAK A IAA A XA ARNAY
AR

.4..?:#4..::. 4-:4;4

4 ..:.E.E.:%:é.:...:
-}5;-..5 4-»-;4»’..— sa.-f
XARKANS

e
XX ‘E:...:.:E::.:.:.i:.. XY
NN
DAIIAAAANAIAANANEANA IR
XN “an.dk..
R HN
q%?r.r.»..&.q&.fa.mm 7
0

.:...:...‘::..‘.. X

Vil 22

RS R

OO KOO :.S“.%Z:.mo.“.ﬁ
B S N SO
S, S VT
A R O e S R

OCTOBER 2017

SP20042_REV0



INTRODUCTION

The SISIS DRAGMATS are virtually maintenance free , all parts can be replaced should they become worn.

It is advisable to read the instructions carefully. Proper care and attention will enable the machine to give a continuous,
satisfactory and reliable service.

In the case of any difficulty, or if further information or advice is required, our Service Department is always at your call.

CONTENTS

Page
1] (oo 10T 1o} o P PP R 2
ICTod g1 Tor= U= - PR PPRPRRN 2
(@ 01T - 10T I £ (1 o3 110 ) o SO OPR 3
L LI I3 1T [ SUPRTRTRN PO - P3

TECHNICAL DATA

MODEL: 1360 — FS1036 — Hand Pulled

MAT WIDTH (mm) (working width) 1370mm
MAT LENGTH (mm) 1200mm
APPROXIMATE HEIGHT (mm) 100mm
APPROXIMATE LENGTH 2700mm
WEIGHT (Kg) 22.5kg

MODEL: 1800 — FS1242 — Hand Pulled / Towed

MAT WIDTH (mm) (working width) 1825mm
MAT LENGTH (mm) 1200mm
APPROXIMATE HEIGHT (mm) 100mm
APPROXIMATE LENGTH 2700mm
WEIGHT (Kg) 29kg

MODEL: 2700 — FS1037 - Towed

MAT WIDTH (mm) (working width) 2740mm
MAT LENGTH (mm) 1200mm
APPROXIMATE HEIGHT (mm) 100mm
APPROXIMATE LENGTH 2520mm
WEIGHT (Kg) 46kg

#

SP20042_REV0 OCTOBER 2017



OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS

m CAUTION - READ THESE OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY BEFORE COMMENCING
WORK.

We want you to obtain the best performance from this machine. If you have any difficulty in carrying out the following
instructions please contact SISIS direct or your local SISIS Territory Manager or SISIS Dealer.

The SISIS Dragmat is designed for rubbing in surface dressings on artificial surfaces and also assists with routine surface
renovation.

OPERARTION
The Dragmat is very simple to operate.

¢ Drag the dragmat behind you or a tractor (model dependant) to distribute the synthetic surface infill.

Take care if using a tractor:

- Watch out for children and other pedestrians. Always look behind before starting to reverse.

#

SP20042_REV0 OCTOBER 2017



#

SP20042_REV0 OCTOBER 2017




—
©
(=}
N
N
N
N~
™
o
-
n
LL
—
©
o
[eo)
D
N
N
<
N
-
[72)
'8
—
o
©
™
S
N
©
™
o
-~
(2]
L
]
(7]
-
<
=
m
(@]

X
ININININININN:
XN

RN RN RN
BONDISAIIINAINA
R RARAIIHAANN
I IO S I IO
NI NN
DDIINAIIANDIIR)
NIV ININNNINS IO
DRI

N I I N AN O AN N N AN NSNS IO
A A A A A A A AN
Saspaaaeraaaaiaeaa e

A A A A A AN ANAN AN AN
2 A NSNS AN
I B N N AN I O IS DI AN

A A AN

A A A A A NN AN

A A A A A AN AN AN AR AN AN AN

B N A A N A S NN AR O A A SIS IO
R A N SN

N A S AN

A A A AN IS IAIN

A S SN
XX

LNINININIVIN:

OCTOBER 2017

SP20042_REV0



NI ININININININININININININININ ININON I I IN IOV I ININININININININININON)
N NN IR,
A A NN S I AN OIS A A NI S B OIS
N A NN NN NN N NN O I NI OO
NN NI NSO NI N IO IS NI,
OANINIS SIS IOV NI AN ANINININ OIS I IS AN I AN IS ANININI AN IO
N A A N N A S O NI
ISINANISINININISINININININ NI ANANIS I ANISINANIN IS AN AN ANI NN ANIY
INANINININININANINISANANAS AN ININANANINOSINANININININISAN ARSI AN AN
ANISINININININANININININININININISIN AN IS IS AN INININ AN ININANANIS 0N

AN ININISININIS AN AN IS AN INININANINISINANININ AN AN IS N AN A3 0N

N N N N N SN
SIS
AR AN AN AN IINS

ARXIDN

VAN

N2
%

©
™
(=}
-—
[72]
L
©
(30}
o
=
(-
<
=
s
(@]

QTY.

11

DESCRIPTION

HOOK
WOODEN HANDLE

TOWING FRAME

CLAMP BAR

KWIK LINK
WIRE CONVEYOR BELT 1.35 X 1.2

HEX SET SCREW M6 X 35

NUT M6 NYLOC
WASHER M6 FORM A
GALVANISED CHAIN 1650LG

PART NUMBER

D1875_REV1
D7065_REV1

D7066_REV1

D7067_REV1

F20543_REV1

F21985_REV1

SP01054_REVO

SP02004_REVO

SP03010_REVO

SP14010_REVO

ITEM NO.

10

OCTOBER 2017

SP20042_REV0




PRI i
SIS

DRAGMAT 1800 - FS1242

LSS 57
5
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 401915_REVO DRAG MAT FRAME 1800 1
2 401916_REVO DRAG MAT CLAMP 1800 1
3 D1875_REV1 HOOK 1
4 D7065_REV1 WOODEN HANDLE 1
5 F20543_REV1 KWIK LINK 2
6 HU1083_REV1 WIRE CONVEYOR BELT 1.8 X 1.2 1
7 SP01054_REV0 HEX SET SCREW M6 X 35 7
8 SP02004_REV0 NUT M6 NYLOC 8
9 SP03010_REV0 WASHER M6 FORM A 15
10 SP14010_REV0 GALVANISED CHAIN 1650LG 2

M

SP20042_REV0

OCTOBER 201




DRAGMAT 2700 - FS1037

P T
C RS ISIS
SRS
L IN SN PGNP G P\ PN Y
SRS

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 401685_REV0 SUPPORT UPPER DRAGMAT 1
401686_REV0 SUPPORT LOWER DRAGMAT 1

3 D7066_REV1 TOWING FRAME 2
4 D7067_REV1 CLAMP BAR 2
5 F20543_REV1 KWIK LINK 2
6 F21985_REV1 WIRE CONVEYOR BELT 1.35 X 1.2 2
7 SP01008_REV0 HEX SET SCREW M6 X 16 6
8 SP01054_REV0 HEX SET SCREW M6 X 35 10
9 SP02004_REV0 NUT M6 NYLOC 16
10 SP03010_REVO WASHER M6 FORM A 32
11 SP14010_REVO GALVANISED CHAIN 1650LG 2

M

SP20042_REV0

OCTOBER 201




#

SP20042_REV0 OCTOBER 2017




H

SISIS, Ashbourne Road, Kirk Langley, Derbyshire, DE6 4NJ, England

Tel: +44 (0) 1332 824 777
Fax: +44 (0) 1332 824 525

Email: info@sisis.com

WWww.sisis.com

A division of Howardson Ltd — a proudly British company
Company reg No: 641526 — Vat No GB 345 9918 12

SP20042_REV0 OCTOBER 2017



	SP20042A_REV0.ppt
	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4

	SP20042B_REV0
	COVER
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3

	1036
	Drawing View4
	Detail View B (1 : 3)
	Detail View A (1 : 3)

	1800
	Drawing View8
	Detail View D (1 : 5)
	Detail View E (1 : 3)

	2700
	Drawing View11
	Detail View F (1 : 3)
	Detail View G (1 : 5)
	Drawing View14


	SP20042A_REV0.ppt
	Slide Number 5

	SP20042A_REV0.ppt
	Slide Number 6




